
RFQ No. 20-21/06 
Design Build Construction Services for the Berkeley City College 

2118 Milvia Expansion Project – Mandatory Pre-Qualification 
Meeting Sign-In Sheet 

 
1. Ava Cunningham : Ava Cunningham, Webcor 

(acunningham@webcor.com / 760-855-8859) 
 

2. Anna Rikkelman-BSK Associates : Anna Rikkelman, BSK 
Associates (geotech, mat testing/special inspection sub), 
arikkelman@bskassociates.com / 925-918-7195 

 
3. April Karsemeyer : April Karsemeyer, BHM Construction 

Bids@bhmconstruction.com - 707.643.4580 
 

4. Charlz Boado : Charlz Boado, Gilbane Building Company, 
cboado@gilbaneco.com, 408-839-9485 

 
5. Barbara Speer : Good Morning! Barbara Speer from LANGAN 

Engineering. bspeer@langan.com.  
 

6. Samuel Mullin : Good morning everyone! Sam Mullin from Shen 
Milsom & Wilke, smullin@smwllc.com 

 
7. Wil Evans : Wil Evans, Evans Brothers Inc. 

Demolition / Excavation Subcontractor 
wil@evansbrothers.com 

 
8. Mathew Combrink : Matt Combrink, Brick, mcombrink@brick-

inc.com, 510.282.1874 
 

9. Veda Solomon : Veda Solomon for Ima design Landscape 
Architecture - Hope everyone's well. 

 
10. Kristy Davis : Kristy Davis, 

Kristy.davis@truebeck.com, 415.855.5963, Truebeck 
Construction 

 
11. Daniel Backman : Daniel Backman, Principal, TLCD 

Architecture, daniel.backman@tlcd.com, 510-220-2336 
 

12. Fred Fox : Fred Fox, DPR, fredf@dpr.com 650.480.0336 
 

13. Patricia Alarcon : Patricia Alarcon 

mailto:smullin@smwllc.com


 
14. jeff raines : Jeff Raines Terraphase 

 
15. Tom Turkington : Tom Turkington, Director, KMD 

Architects 
 

16. Elisabeth Sporer : Elisabeth Sporer, SO|arch, 
 

17. Diana Banh : Diana Banh, ELS Architecture and Urban 
Design, dbanh@elsarch.com, 510.549.2929 

 
18. Todd Leicht : Todd Leicht (Webcor Builders) is in 

attendance 
 

19. Ava Cunningham : Denise deVIlle, EHDD 
d.deville@ehdd.com 415-214-7271 

 
20. Tina Suh : Tina Suh, LMN Architects, 

tsuh@lmnarchitects.com, 206.682.3460 
 

21. Thomas Soohoo : Thomas Soohoo, Webcor, 
Thomas@webcor.com, 6502888643 

 
22. Karva Sykes : Karva Sykes, Taylor Design. 

ksykes@wearetaylor.com 
 

23. Mike Montague : Michael Montague, Pre Construction 
Executive, 

 
24. Heidi Bilodeau : Good Morning!  Heidi Bilodeau with 

Ratcliff  510-899-6463 / hbilodeau@ratcliffarch.com 
 

25. Marcus Hibser : Marcus Hibser, HY Architects, 
mhibser@hy-arch.com, (510) 446-2222 

 
26. Julie Clement : Julie Clement, Sandis, 

jclement@sandis.net 650.464.8552 
 

27. Sharon Morris : Sharon Morris, Merrill Morris Partners 
 

28. Denise Flatley : Denise Flatley, Project Manager, LPA 
incdflatley@lpadesignstudios.com 

 

mailto:ksykes@wearetaylor.com
mailto:hbilodeau@ratcliffarch.com
mailto:incdflatley@lpadesignstudios.com


29. Harry Lawrence, Terracon : Harry Lawrence, Terracon 
harry.lawrence@terracon.com 5108997031 

 
30. Debbi Waters : Debbi Waters, WRNS Studio, 

dwaters@wrnsstudio.com, 917.692.8359 
 

31. Malachi Bray : Malachi Bray, HED, mbray@hed.design, 
310-622-5426 

 
32. Ahmad Sinno : Ahmad Sinno, Associate, WSP, 

ahmad.sinno@wsp.com, 415.402.2279 
33. Aubrey Hahn - BNBuilders : Aubrey Hahn, BNBuilders, 

aubrey.hahn@bnbuilders.com, 408.242.7741 
 

34. Daniel Carfora, SmithGroup : Daniel Carfora, 
SmithGroup, daniel.carfora-hale@smithgroup.com, 415-365-
3412 

 
35. Tony Mirenda : Tony Mirenda, Blach Construction, 408-

206-5611, tony.mirenda@blach.com 
 

36. Andrew Rosenberg : Andrew Rosenberg, Turner 
Construction, arosenberg@tcco.com, 415-371-8477 

 
37. Annie Gutierrez : Annie Gutierrez with Langan 

Engineering. agutierrez@langan.com 650-885-0500 
 

38. Laurie Lumish : Laurie Lumish, Degenkolb Engineers, 
llumish@degenkolb.com, 415.354.6416 

 
39. Jade Defrancia : Jade Defrancia, Marketing Specialist, 

Turner Construction, jdefrancia@tcco.com, 510.414.8795 
 

40. Purva Nimbalkar : Purva Nimbalkar, Turner 
Construction, pnimbalkar@tcco/com 

 
41. A J : AJ, aj@opuspectrum.com, 810-510-0081, 

Opuspectrum Inc 
 

42. Jim Mogannam : Jim Mogannam, KPFF 
 

43. Jessica Heller : Jessica Heller, WRNS Studio, 
jheller@wrnsstudio.com, 415.489.2264 

 

mailto:tony.mirenda@blach.com


44. Joseph Nicola : Joseph Nicola, Principal, HMC 
Architects, joseph.nicola@hmcarchitects.com; 510.250.8227 

 
45. Joe Arnstein : Joe Arnstein, Taylor Engineering 

jarnstein@taylor-engineering.com 510 749-9135 
 

46. Zach Brandner : Zach Brandner 
 

47. Richard Parks : Richard Parks, HED, rparks@hed.design, 
916.448.1100 

 
48. Marian Malasig : Stephen Lau & Marian Malasig SOHA 

Engineers 
415-989-9900mmalasig@soha.com slau@soha.com 

 
49. Patricia Alarcon : Patricia Alarcon, Ratcliff, 

palarcon@ratcliffarch.com, 510-899-6445 
 

50. Jeffrey Swinyer : Jeff Swinyer, XL Construction, 
jswinyer@xlconstruction.com, 415.810.8637 

 
51. Roger Moore : Roger Moore, Pankow Builders, 

rmoore@pankow.com, 510.915.7125 
 

52. Maha Balachandran_McCullough Landscape : Mahalakshmi 
Balachandran, Associate, McCullough Landscape Architecture, 
maha@mlasd.com 6192963150 ext.107 

 
53. Josh DeLehman : Josh DeLehman, Director of Business 

Development, ConXtech, jdelehman@conxtech.com, 949-572-8345 
 

54. wayne magnusen : Wayne Magnusen 
 

55. Nick Putnam/kmd architects : Nick Putnam, kmd 
architects, San Francisco putnam@kmd-arch.com 

 
56. Nick Bucci : Nick Bucci, Tipping Structural 

 
57. Elisabeth Sporer : Elisabeth Sporer, SO|arch, 

Elisabeth@so-arch.studio, 510-734-7041 
 

58. Tom Kooiker : Tom Kooiker (BNBuilders) 415-342-3054 - 
tom.kooiker@bnbuilders.com 

 

mailto:slau@soha.com
mailto:putnam@kmd-arch.com
mailto:tom.kooiker@bnbuilders.com


59. Purva Nimbalkar : Lauren Maass, Gould Evans, 
Lauren.maass@gouldevans.com, 415.312.1952 

 
60. Tom Turkington : Tom Turkington, Director, KMD 

Architects - Turkington@kmd-arch.com  415.720.3078 
 

61. Carolyn Kenney : Carolyn Kenney, HY Architects, 
ckenney@hy-arch.com, 510.388.7860 

 
62. Stevens Williams : Stevens Williams, Flad Architects, 

swilliams@flad.com, 415.595.7356 
 

63. Jeff Fippin(ENGEO) : Jeff Fippin, ENGEO 
jfippin@engeo.com, (925) 579-7979 

 
64. Purva Nimbalkar : Kyle Gray, Turner Construction 

Company, kgray@tcco.com, 650-793-0857 
 

65. Susan Vutz : Susan Vutz, ELS Architecture and Urban 
Design, svutz@elsarch.com, 510-549-2929 

 
66. Tiffany Coyne : Tiffany Coyne, Project Manager, HGA  

tcoyne@hga.com 916-787-5185 
 

67. Nathan Sibon : Good morning, Nathan Sibon from Shen 
Milsom & Wilke, nsibon@smwllc.com 415-903-5082  

 
68. Katia McClain : Katia McClain, Steinberg Hart, 

kmcclain@steinberghart.com 408.394.6368 
 

69. Hansika Shergill : Hansika Shergill  
hshergill@abbae.com Allana Buick & Bers Inc. 315-439-0049 
(Cell)   650-223-6734 (O) 
 

70. Badri Prasad : GM - this is Badri Prasad from OLMM 
Consulting Engineers - Badri@OLMM.com 

 
71. Kami Kinkaid : Kami Kinkaid, Perkins & Will, 

kami.kinkaid@perkinswill.com 415-533-1082 
 

72. From  Richard Kirr : Richard Kirr, SmithGroup, 
Richard.kirr@smithgroup.com, 415.307.7023 

 
73. Kharlo Barcenas : Kharlo Barcenas 

mailto:hshergill@abbae.com
mailto:Badri@OLMM.com


 
74. Reut Golan : Reut Golan, EHDD, r.golan@ehdd.com, 

(415)-214-7279 
 

75. Katie Simpson : Katie Simpson, Perkins&Will, 
Katie.Simpson@perkinswill.com, 415.546.2968 

 
76. Jonathan Hartman : Jonathan Hartman, Group 4 

Architecture  jhartman@g4arch.com  650.766.6248 
 

77. Laurie Macdonald : Laurie Macdonald, Lathrop 
Construction Associates, Inc., 
laurie.macdonald@lathropconstruction.com 707-746-8000 

 
78. MUNAH TARAZI : munah Tarazi, SE MFT Consulting 

Engineers, Inc. 510-222-4106 
 

79. Sharon Morris : Sharon Morris, Merrill Morris 
Partners, smorris@merrill-morris.com, 415-291-8960 

 
80. Everett Watters : Everett Watters, Acoustics by the 

Bay, Inc., ewatters3@acousticsbythebay.com, 510-372-7761 
 

81. Brandon Kent : Brandon Kent, Gould Evans, 
brandon.kent@gouldevans.com | 415.844.2121 

 
82. Peggy Wai : Peggy Wai, KMD Architects, wai@kmd-

arch.com, 415-399-4789 
 

83. Purva Nimbalkar : Bob Baum, Gould Evans, 
bob.baum@gouldevans.com, 415 786 8635 

 
84. Emma Sturdevant : Emma Sturdevant, Kuth Ranieri 

Architects, 415.544.9880, esturdevant@kuthranieri.com 
 

85. Mike Montague : Michael Montague, Clark Construction 
Group, Pre-Construction Executive, 949.304.3099, 
michael.montague@clarkconstruction.com 

 
86. Nick Bucci : Nick Bucci Tipping Structural  

n.bucci@Tippingstructural.com 510-549-1906 
 

87. David Schnee : David Schnee, Group 4 Architecture, 
Research, & Planning  dschnee@g4arch.com 415.845.0916 

mailto:esturdevant@kuthranieri.com
mailto:michael.montague@clarkconstruction.com


 
88. Anna MacDougall, HED : Anna MacDougall, HED 

(Architects & Engineers), 415.549.8827, 
amacdougall@hed.design  

 
89. Kevin McIntosh  : Kevin McIntosh, Project Executive, 

Blach Construction - kevin.mcintosh@blach.com 408-244-7100 
 

90. Sean Fraser : Sean Fraser S.E. Miyamoto International 
Structural Engineers sfraser@miyamotointernational.com 510-
415-1514 

 
91. Brian Hoppe : Brian Hoppe, Sterling Environmental 

Corp. 510-638-2800, bhoppe@sterlingenv.com, environmental 
contractor 

 
92. wayne magnusen : Wayne Magnusen, A3GEO, 

wayne@a3geo.com, 510.325.5724 
 
 

93. Russ LaGrow : Russ LaGrow, DPR Construction, 
russl@dpr.com, 916.870.1914 

 
94. Clarence Mamuyac : Clarence Mamuyac, ELS Architecture 

and Urban Design 
 

95. Jennifer Sanchez (Miyamoto International) : Jennifer 
Sanchez, Miyamoto International, 
jesanchez@miyamotointernational.com, 510-590-6560 

 
96. Denise Youmans : Denise Youmans LCA Architects 

dyoumans@ LCA-architects.com 510-272-1060 
 

97. Zach Brandner : Zach Brandner, Peterson Mechanical, 
Inc. zachb@petersonmechanical.com 707-938-8481 

 
98. Devon Bacon, BKF : Devon Bacon, BKF Engineers, 925-

940-2261, dbacon@bkf.com 
 

99. Winslow : Steve Winslow, Principal-in-Charge, XL 
Construction, 408-590-8572, swinslow@xlconstruction.com 

 

mailto:dbacon@bkf.com
mailto:swinslow@xlconstruction.com


100. John Andary - Integral Group : John Andary, Integral 
Group (MEP Engineers), jandary@integralgroup.com, 415-640-
4415 

 
101. Denise Flatley : Denise Flatley LPA phone 408-780-7216 

 
102. Kharlo Barcenas : Kharlo Barcenas, Director, BCCI 

Construction Company, 650.605.7511, kbarcenas@bcciconst.com 
 

103. Manuelita David : Manuelita David, Director, Jensen 
Hughes, 925.348.4296; mdavid@jensenhughes.com 

 
104. lisa benson : Lisa Benson, Creation Networks Inc. 

Lisa@creationnetworks.net , 925-212-8444 
 

105. Kristy Dutch : Kristy Dutch, Perkins&Will, 
Kristy.dutch@perkinswill.com, 415-780-9713 

 
106. Veda Solomon : Veda Solomon@imadesign.com 

 
107. Julie Satterwhite : Julie Satterwhite, PAE Consulting 

Engineers (MEPTL), julie.satterwhite@pae-engineers.com, 
(415) 429-3681 

 
108. Yash Chitale : Yash Chitale, Principal, KMD 

Architects, yash@kmd-arch.com, 650-504-4487 
 

109. Steve Shumate, All World Comm : Steve Shumate, All 
World Communications, Steven.s@allworldcomm.com, 
800.717.4107 or 310.525.7634 

 
110. Phillip Aguilar - Plant Construction  : Phillip 

Aguilar - Plant Construction phillipa@plantco.com 415 609 
1948 

 
111. Rachel Legnitto : Rachel Legnitto, Senior Marketing + 

Design Associate, Gould Evans, 415-844-2113, 
rachel.legnitto@gouldevans.com 

 
112. Priscilla Castro : Linda Pearson, Rutherford + 

Chekene, lpearson@ruthchek.com, 510-390-5449 
 

113. Allen Nudel : Allen Nudel, SE, Forell | Elsesser 
Engineers, a.nudel@forell.com, 415-837-0700 

mailto:kbarcenas@bcciconst.com
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mailto:rachel.legnitto@gouldevans.com


 
114. Lisa Williams : Lisa Williams, Marketing Manager 

ZFA Structural Engineers 
916.539.2149 |  lisa.wi@zfa.com  
 

115. Alice Sung : Alice Sung, Greenbank Associates, SBE/ 
LOCAL SLEB (LEED/Sustainability), asung1@gmail.com  (510) 
658-8060 

 
116. Jeff Klompus : Jeff Klompus, GLUMAC, 

jklompus@glumac.com, 415-693-4094 
 

117. Tanjeet Juneja : Tanjeet Juneja, Walter P Moore, 415-
963-6323, tjuneja@walterpmoore.com 

 
118. Simin Naaseh : Simin Naaseh, Forell | Elsesser 

Structural Engineers, s.naaseh@forell.com, 510-813-6881 
 

119. Ginger Grossman : Ginger Grossman & Mike Moore, Square 
Peg Design (Signage, Wayfinding, Graphics), 510 830 4654, 
ginger@sqpeg.com & mmoore@sqpeg.com 

 
120. Jason Gladding, ima : Jason Gladding, ima-landscape 

architecture, jgladding@imadesign.com, 510-353-3949 
 

121. Bill Katz : Bill Katz, Design Principal, SmithGroup, 
415-760-1446, bill.katz@smithgroup.com 

 
122. Yindy Felkins : Yindy Felkins, Western Allied 

Mechanical, yfelkins@westernallied.com, 650-444-6627 
 

123. Cheryl Norton : Cheryl Norton, Tipping Structural 
Engineers, 510.549.1906 x259  
c.norton@tippingstructural.com 

 
124. Clarence Mamuyac : Clarence Mamuyac, ELS Architecture 

and Urban Design, cmamuyac@elsarch.com - 510-549-2929, 
Downtown Berkeley 

 
125. Cathy Merrill : Cathy Merrill, Merrill Morris Partners 

Landscape Architects, cmerrill@merrill-morris.com, 415-602-
7440 

 

mailto:tjuneja@walterpmoore.com
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126. Kathryn Hussein : Kathryn Hussein, CSW|ST2, 
kathrynh@cswst2.com, Civil Engineers, 415.883.9850 

 
127. Brennan Cox : Brennan Cox - Groundworks Office 

Landscape - brennan@gwosite.com - 510.833.2111 - Berkeley, 
CA 

 
128. Nicholas Luciani : Nicholas Luciani, Sr Project 

Manger, Herrero Builders Inc. nluciani@herrero.com 
415.652.4264 San Francisco, CA 

 
129. Martha Ball : Martha Ball, Principal, HED 

mball@hed.design, 310-927-6895 
 

130. V Fong,  Kuth Ranieri : Victoria Fong, Kuth Ranieri 
Architects, vfong@kuthranieri.com, 415-234-5296 

 
131. Telamon : Jessica Obee, Telamon Engineering- Civil and 

Land Surveying Jessica.o@telamoninc.com  415-837-1336. 
 

132. Bruce Engle : Bruce Engle, EHDD Architects, 
b.engle@ehdd.com, 415.214.7203 

 
133. Christopher Tejeda, Capital Engineering : Christopher 

Tejeda, Capital Engineering Consultants - MEP Engineering, 
ctejeda@capital-engineering.com, 916-851-3500 

 
134. Priscilla Castro : Walterio Lopez, Rutherford + 

Chekene, wlopez@ruthchek.com, 415-568-4421 
 

135. Christopher Tejeda, Capital Engineering : Tom Duval, 
Capital Engineering Consultants, tduval@capital-
engineering.com, 916-851-3500 

 
136. Ethan Brown : Ethan Brown, Lendlease, 

ethan.brown@lendlease.com, 707-738-1770 
 

137. Elizabeth Bognar : Elizabeth Bognar, FTF Engineering, 
ebognar@ftfengineering.com 415-931-8460/108 

 
138. jeff raines : Jeff Raines Terraphase 510.507.3086 

jeff.raines@terraphase.com 
 

mailto:jeff.raines@terraphase.com


139. Daniel Fallon : Daniel Fallon, Construction Testing 
Services, dfallon@cts-1.com, 9259225785 

 
140. Diane Fischer : Diane Fischer, Fischer Consultants, 

diane@fischerconsultants.com, 415.710.4297 
 

141. Whiting-Turner | Cara Warren  : Cara Warren, 
cara.warren@whiting-turner.com 
 
 

142. Angela Agada : Angela Agada, Syserco, 
a.agada@syserco.com 

 
143. Jeremy Lopez : Jeremy Lopez, Whiting-Turner 

 
144. Ector Mojica : Stephanie Burdo  

sburdo@wlcarchitects.com 
 

145. Jeremy Lopez : Jeremy.lopez@whiting-turner.com 
 

146. Cathy Merrill : Merrill Morris Partners  -  SELBE           
Landscape Architects, cmerrill@merrill-morris.com, 415-602-
7440 

 
147. Tanjeet Juneja : Thanks! 

 
148. Sam Tadesse : Sam Tadesse, Marina Security Services, 

stadesse@marinasecurityservices.com 
 

149. Kristen Bouma : Kristen Bouma, Crosby Group 
kristen@crosbygroup.com 

 
150. Leslie Kodama : Leslie Kodama, Kodama Diseno, Inc 

 
151. Hoy Kwok : seng@skwokengineers.com, S Kwok Engineers, 

Inc. is a sub-contractor to provide SWPPP and QSD/QSP 
services. 

 
152. Leslie Kodama : Lkodama@kodamadiseno.com 

 
153. gboyega  : Gboyega Aladegbami. AEKO Consulting.  

Gboyega@aeko.com 
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